


please present your card prior to purchases

Branson Guest Card ©2024-2025. All rights reserved.
G.E.M. Productions LLC

.com

Welcome to Branson, MO
“The Live Music Show Capital of the World”

The participating members of the Branson Guest Card want to welcome you to our community!  It is our 
intention to offer you substantial savings while visiting us on your Branson vacation.

Branson Guest Card (BGC) Terms:
	 •  Valid for TWO ADULTS (18 and older) per card through 03/31/25.
	 •  BGC published discounts are not valid with any other discounts or coupons.
	 •  Non Refundable - Non Transferable.

Branson Guest Card (BGC) Usage:
	 •  Shows: You can call in advance and make seating arrangements.
	     When you arrive present your card at the box office to make your discounted purchase.

	 •  Restaurants: Please present your card to wait staff or attendant prior to ordering.

	 •  Attractions: Please present your card prior to purchasing admissions, tickets, etc.

	 •  Shopping: Please present your card prior to purchasing merchandise.

It’s that simple! No hassle and no clipping coupons.
Just show your card and save!

Why Spend More Than You Have To?

Save More-Spend Less!



ATTRACTIONs 	 3



Read The Listings In The Book For Discounts Offered

Whether you are looking for the excitement of the strip,  enjoy-
ing some of the multitude of dining options, or relaxing in the 
beauty of the lakes and Ozark Mountains, we welcome you. 

Enjoy the savings your Branson Guest Card will give you while visiting  
Branson. Why spend more than you have to? Carry the card and...

Save More ...Spend Less!

Terms and Guest Card Usage	���������������������������������������������������������������� 2

Concession & Gift Shop Perks	��������������������������������������������������������������� 5

Shows.................................................................................................... 6-27

Dining..................................................................................................28-65

Eats & Treats......................................................................................66-73

Shopping............................................................................................. 74-83

Attractions....................................................................................... 86-121

18-Hole Golf.............................................................................. 122 & 123

Index........................................................................................... 124 & 125

Order Your “Branson Guest Card“
online at www.bransonguestcard.com

or call 417.294.3184

4	 Contents



#1 Hits of the 60’s & 50’s too!
FREE! “Love Beads” 
For Every Ticket Purchase
 
Americana Theatre
FREE! Regular Popcorn
With a Drink Purchase 

Grand Shanghai Theatre
Formally “Mickey Gilley’s”
FREE! Small Popcorn
With a Drink Purchase

Mel’s Hard Luck Diner
10% Off Gift Shop Items
*Excludes CD’s-Snacks-T Shirts
Golden Books & Consignment Jewelry

Ozark Hills Winery
20% Off Any Retail Item

Pepsi Legends Theatre
20% Off Any Gift Shop Item
*Excludes Consignment & Sale Items

Shipwrecked Treasure Museum
50% Off Adult T-Shirt

Talking Rocks Cavern
Rocks & Gift Shop
10% Off Merchandise

Along with everyday Branson Guest Card savings, 
also enjoy these additional fun discounts with your Branson Guest Card

Concessions & gift shops 	 5



Buy One - Get One Free

Amazing Pets
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 12
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Branson Country USA
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 13
Box Office Rate: $17.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Comedy Jamboree
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 12
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Dalena Ditto’s Country Evolution
Hughes Brothers Theatre
3425 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd
417.334-0076
Box Office Rate: $40.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Down Home Country
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 11
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Grand Jubilee
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 13
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Buy One - Get One Free

Hughes Music Show
Hughes Brothers Theatre
3425 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd
417.334-0076, Ad on page 22
Box Office Rate: $40.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

Hughes Brothers Country Show 
Hughes Brothers Theatre
3425 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd
417.334-0076, Ad on page 22
Box Office Rate: $40.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  
 
New South Gospel
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 13
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  
(Thursday 3 p.m.)

Ozark Country
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 11
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  
(Sunday 7 p.m.)

Ozark Gospel
Grand Country Music Hall
1945 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417.335.2484, Ad on page 11
Box Office Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  
(Sunday 2 p.m.)

Re-Vibe
Hughes Brothers Theatre
3425 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd
417.334-0076, Ad on page 23
Box Office Rate: $40.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One FREE!  

6	 SHOWS



Buy One - Get One ½ Off

#1 Hits of the 60’s
Clay Cooper Theatre
3216 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-332-2529, Ad on page 16
Box Office Rate: $47.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

ABBA - A Modern Tribute
Thank You for the Memories
Hamners’ Variety Theater
3090 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy. 
417-334-4363, Ad on page 18
Box Office Rate: $38.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Absolutely Country, Definitely Gospel
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $41.75 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Amazing Acrobats of Shanghai
Grand Shanghai Theatre
3455 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-336-0888, Ad on page 24
Box Office Rate: $47.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

America’s Top Country Hits
Americana Theatre
2905 W. Hwy 76
417.544.8700, Ad on page 21
Box Office Rate: $44.00 (+ Tax)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Awesome 80’s
Americana Theatre
2905 W. Hwy. 76
417.544.8700, Ad on page 20
Box Office Rate: $44.00 (+ Tax)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Buy One - Get One ½ Off

Back to the Bee Gees
Hamners’ Variety Theater
3090 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy. 
417-334-4363, Ad on page 18
Box Office Rate: $38.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Beach Boys California Dreamin’
Hamners’ Variety Theater
3090 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy. 
417-334-4363, Ad on page 18
Box Office Rate: $38.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

C. J. Newsom’s
Classic Country & Comedy
Americana Theatre
2905 W. Hwy. 76
417.544.8700, Ad on page 20
Box Office Rate: $44.00 (+ Tax)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Elvis “Story of a King”
Americana Theatre
2905 W. Hwy. 76
417.544.8700, Ad on page 21
Box Office Rate: $44.00 (+ Tax)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Hamners’ Unbelievable
Hamners’ Variety Theater
3090 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy.
417-334-4363, Ad on page 19
Box Office Rate: $45.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Hughes Brothers Christmas Show
Hughes Brothers Theatre
3425 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd
417.334-0076, Ad on page 23
Box Office Rate: $45.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Jones, Haggard & Friends
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $37.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

SHOWS	 7



8	 SHOWS
Buy One - Get One ½ Off

The Petersens
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $41.75 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

The Petersens Christmas
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $44.75 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Rick McEwen’s Big Show
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $37.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Rick Thomas Mansion of Dreams
Grand Shanghai Theatre
3455 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-336-0888, Ad on page 24
Box Office Rate: $51.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Sanders Family Christmas
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $44.75 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Smoke On The Mountain
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $41.75 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Buy One - Get One ½ Off

Sons of Britches
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $37.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

The Sound of Simon & Garfunkel
Hamners’ Variety Theater
3090 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy. 
417-334-4363, Ad on page 19
Box Office Rate: $38.50 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

The Texas Tenors
Grand Shanghai Theatre
3455 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-336-0888, Ad on page 24
Box Office Rate: /$56.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

The Texas Tenors
Deep in the Heart of Christmas
Grand Shanghai Theatre
3455 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-336-0888, Ad on page 24
Box Office Rate: $56.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off

Todd Oliver & Irving The Talking Dog
Little Opry Theatre
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417.335.4832, Ad on page 26
Box Office Rate: $41.75 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Buy One – Get One ½ Off



SHOWS	 9

Special Discounts

Anthems of Rock
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 25
Box Office Rate: $48,92 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $37.58 (Tax Incl.)

Aaron Wayne/Sweet Dreams
Comedy Hypnosis Show
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $40.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $30.00 (Tax Incl.)

Buckets & Boards
Comedy Percussion Show
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $41.00 (Tax Incl.)
VIP Rate: $48.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Save $10.00 per Ticket

Christmas Wonderland
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 25
Box Office Rate: $54.58 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $43.25 (Tax Incl.)

CIRQUE - Electric Dreams
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 25
Box Office Rate: $48.92 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $37.58 (Tax Incl.)

Clay Cooper’s Country Express
Clay Cooper Theatre
3216 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-332-2529, Ad on page 17
Box Office Rate: $53.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $47.00 (Tax Incl.)

Special Discounts

Dean Z - The Ultimate Elvis
Clay Cooper Theatre
3216 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-332-2529, Ad on page 17
Box Office Rate: $47.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $41.00 (Tax Incl.)

Doug Gabriel
The Ultimate Variety Show
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $43.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $33.00 (Tax Incl.)
(April – October)

Doug Gabriel
The Ultimate Variety Show
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $45.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $35.00 (Tax Incl.)
(November - December)

Dublin’s Irish Tenors & The Celtic Ladies
“Featuring Irish Dance Stars”
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 25
Box Office Rate: $48.92 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $37.58 (Tax Incl.)

Dublin’s Irish Tenors & The Celtic Ladies
“A Celtic Christmas”
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 25
Box Office Rate: $48.92 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $37.58 (Tax Incl.)



10	 SHOWS
Special Discounts

Dustin Tavella
Presents: Now I See
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $55.00 (Tax Incl)
VIP Rate: $65.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Save $10.00 per Ticket

Hot Rods & High Heels
Clay Cooper Theatre
3216 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-332-2529, Ad on page 17
Box Office Rate: $40.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate/$34.00 (Tax Incl.)

Jay Osmond Live
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $45.00 (Tax Incl.)
VIP Rate: $50.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Save $10.00 per Ticket
(March-September)

Jay Osmond’s Ozark Mt. Christmas
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate:$50.00 (Tax Incl.)
VIP Rate: $55.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Save $10.00 per Ticket
(November-December)

Legends in Concert
Pepsi Legends Theater
1600 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-339-3003, Ad on page 5
Box Office Rate: $49.82 (Tax Incl.) 
BGC Rate: $46.42 (Tax Incl.)

 

Special Discounts

Legends in Concert
A Merry Christmas
Pepsi Legends Theater
1600 W. Hwy. 76 Country Blvd.
417-339-3003, Ad on page 5
Box Office Rate: $50.95 (Tax Incl.) 
BGC Rate/: $47.55 (Tax Incl.) 

Michael Knight is MJ The Illusion
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $41.00 (Tax Incl.)
VIP Rate: $48.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Save $10.00 per Ticket

New Jersey Nights
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 24
Box Office Rate: $48.92 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $37.58 (Tax Incl.)

Phil Dalton - Theatre of Illusion
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 15
Box Office Rate: $35.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $25.00 (Tax Incl.)

REZA - Edge of Illusion
REZA Live Theatre
645 State Hwy. 165
417-404-3434, Ad on page 14
Box Office Rate: $53.00 (Tax Incl.)
VIP Rate: $59.00 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: Save $10.00 per Ticket

The Ultimate 70’s Show
King’s Castle Theatre
2701 W. Hwy. 76 
417. 334.2500, Ad on page 25
Box Office Rate: $48.92 (Tax Incl.)
BGC Rate: $37.58 (Tax Incl.)



SHOWS	 11



12	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 13



14	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 15



16	 SHOWS

“WOW, WHAT A “WOW, WHAT A 
GREAT SHOW!!!”GREAT SHOW!!!”

tripadvisor.com

Over 100 Songs from the 50’s, 60’s & 70’s 
Over 100 Costume Changes

A Special Tribute to Veterans
& a Rockin’ Band

417-339-1960417-339-1960

The Most Fun You’ll Have In Branson

The Most Fun You’ll Have In BransonFor 23 Award Winning Seasons!

For 23 Award Winning Seasons!

3216 W 76 Country Blvd
Branson, MO 65616

WWW.1HITSOFTHE60S.COM



SHOWS	 17

417-332-2529
877-317-2604
claycoopertheatre.com

CLAY COOPER THEATRE
3216 W 76 Country Blvd

Branson, MO 65616
(Across from the Titanic)

FIND US ONLINE

Reminisce the “good ol’ days” as this 
versatile cast & rockin’ band take
you down Memory Lane with the
songs and dances of the 1950’s!

This high energy Elvis tribute show
takes you on a musical journey

spanning the 20 year career
of the “King of Rock ‘n’ Roll”!

$6 OFF$6 OFF
Adult TicketsAdult Tickets

$6 OFF$6 OFF
Adult TicketsAdult Tickets

$6 OFF $6 OFF Adult TicketsAdult Tickets

This cast of 27 incredible entertainers will blow you away with singing, dancing and 
hysterical comedy! Great visual effects and a variety of music - old & new country,

rock n roll, gospel, and a stunning salute to our American Veterans!
Clay guarantees a family-friendly show, perfect for all ages!

Performing in 2024 at the



18	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 19



20	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 21



22	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 23



24	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 25



26	 SHOWS



SHOWS	 27



28	 DINING



DINING 	 29



Special Discounts

Andy B’s Bowl Social
405 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-213-8631, Ads on pages 30, 90 & 91
FREE! Dessert
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Limit One Dessert per Party
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Crazy Craig’s Cheeky Monkey
(1/2 mile past Point Royale)
Hwy. 165
417-335-2620, Ad on page 31
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*All Food Items
*Equal or Lesser Value
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

Crazy Craig’s Treehouse
1924 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-334-7003, Ad on page 32
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
All Food Items
*Equal or Lesser Value
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Crazy Craig’s Sports Bar & Grill
1482 MO-76
417-334-6508, Ad on page 33
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
All Food Items
*Equal or Lesser Value
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

30	 DINING

LOCATED ON THE BRANSON LANDING



DINING 	 31



32	 DINING



DINING 	 33



Special Discounts

Denny’s Restaurant
2335 W. Hwy. 76
417-339-3670, Ad on pages 34 & 52
Buy One Entrée (plus 2 drinks)
Get Second Entrée ½ Off
*Equal or Lesser Value
*Not Valid on 2-4-6-8 Value Meal
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

El Patio Mexican Grill
Hollister - Open 7 Days a Week
165 Southtowne Blvd.
417-297-0647, Ad on page 35
FREE! El Trio Appetizer
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
($11.99 Value)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

Fall Creek Steak & Catfish House
997 State Hwy. 165
417-336-5060, Ad on page 36
FREE! Potato Skins
($9.99 Value)
-or- 
1/2 Price Onion Blossom
w/Minimum $30.00 Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Flaming Margaritas Mexican Kitchen
“Across from the Hollywood Wax Museum”
3015 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-544-0607, Ad on page 39
FREE! “Small” Guacamole 
-or-  
FREE! “Small” Cheese Dip
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts  
(Lunch or Dinner)

34	 DINING



DINING 	 35



36	 DINING



DINING 	 37



Special Discounts

Flaming Margaritas American Kitchen
1201 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-544-0619, Ad on page 39
FREE! “Small” Guacamole 
-or-  
FREE! “Small” Cheese Dip
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts  
(Lunch or Dinner)

Gettin’ Basted Restaurant
Gettinbasted.com
2845 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-320-6357, Ad on page 38
Free! Pork Rind Appetizer
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
($4.00 Value)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

Grand Country Buffet 
Grand Country Resort 
1945 W. Hwy. 76 
417-335-2434, Ad on page 28
Buy One Adult Buffet 
Receive the Second Adult Buffet at Half Price 
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
*Excludes Holidays
*Valid Monday thru Saturday/11am-3pm
(Lunch Only) 

Hook & Ladder Pizza Co.
Historic Downtown Hollister
26 Downing St. 
417-336-4665
½ Price Appetizer 
w/Purchase of One Large Specialty Pizza
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

38	 DINING



DINING 	 39



Special Discounts

Jack Henry’s Restaurant
(Thousand Hills Resort Hotel)
120 South Wildwood Dr.
417-690-4028, Ad on page 128
FREE! Appetizer of the Day
*Based on Availabilty
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Japanese Kitchen
(Historic Downtown Hollister)
1965 S. Bus. Hwy. 65 
417-348-0105
FREE! Drink
w/Purchase of a Meal
*Not Valid w/Appetizers or Sides
*Open 11am–8pm Mon thru Friday
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

Joe’s Crab Shack
717 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-337-7373
FREE! Appetizer
(Crab & Shrimp Dip)
w/Purchase of Two Entrées 
($10.99 Value)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Landshark Bar & Grill
915 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-385-5014, Ad on page 41
$5.00 Off
Any $25 Restaurant or Retail Purchase
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*One Card per Person per Visit
*Excludes Sale Items in Retail
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

40	 DINING



DINING 	 41



Special Discounts

Little Hacienda Mexican Restaurant
3375 Little Pete Rd.
417-335-2008, Ad on page 43
FREE! “Top Shelf Guacamole” 
w/Purchase of any Two Entrées
($10.50 Value)  
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Little Hacienda Mexican Restaurant
Historic Downtown Hollister
9 Downing St.
417-337-9491, Ad on page 43
FREE! “Top Shelf Guacamole” 
w/Purchase of any Two Entrées
($10.50 Value) 
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

LONGHORN Steakhouse
2821 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-239-0881, Ad on page 42
FREE! Appetizer
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
*Please Present Card Prior to Ordering
(Lunch or Dinner)

New Wave Café Retro Mania
3307 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-544-0143, Ad on page 106
FREE! Appetizer (up to $9.95)
w/Purchase of an Entrée
*One Per Couple (Card)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

42	 DINING



DINING 	 43



Special Discounts

Outback Steak & Oyster Bar
1914 W. Hwy. 76
417-334-6306, Ad on page 46
FREE! Aussie Onion
w/Purchase of One Regular Priced Entrée
($8.99 Value)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
*Limit One per Table per Visit
(Lunch or Dinner) 

Papa Grands Pizza 
Grand Country Resort 
1945 W. Hwy. 76 
417-336-6709, Ad on page 29
Buy One Adult Buffet 
Receive the Second Adult Buffet at Half Price 
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner) 

Special Discounts

Papa John’s Pizza
2715 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-337-7272, Ad on page 45
$29.99 Family Pack
2 Large 2 Topping Pizzas, CheeseStix & a 2 Liter
*Online Ordering use Promo Code: BransonFP
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner) 

Parmesan’s Pizzeria
Kimberling City
14608 State Hwy. 13
417-739-3999
Save $5.00
w/Minimum Purchase $30.00
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner) 

44	 DINING



DINING 	 45



Special Discounts

PaPPo’s Pizzeria & Pub
Pappospizzeria.com
490 Branson Landing Blvd. Unit 309
417-263-3287, Ad on pages 47 & 75
FREE! PaPPo’s Hand Rolled Breadsticks
w/Purchase of Any Large Pizza
($6.99 Value)
*One per Couple (Card)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Pasghetti’s Restaurant & Attraction
3129 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-335-0690, Ad on page 37
FREE! Toasted Cheese Ravioli
($10.99 Value)
-or-
½ Price Mazzarella Sticks
w/Minimum $25.00 Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

Pizza by the Chef
www.mypizzabythechef.com
Branson West
18050 Bus. Hwy. 13
417-272-8287, Ad on page 53
$5.00 Off
Purchase of $25 or More of Regular Menu Items
*Excludes Specials, Other Offers or Discounts
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Pizza By The Slice
(Downtown across from Macadoodles)
482 Branson Landing Blvd. Unit 103
417-464-6999, Ad on page 48
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
All Food Items
*Equal or Lesser Value
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

46	 DINING



DINING 	 47



48	 DINING



DINING 	 49



Special Discounts

Pizza Ranch
1464 State Hwy. 248
417-337-5060, Ad on page 50
$2.00 Off per Person
Buffet Only!  
(Limit 2 per Card)
-plus-
$10.00 Play Card Only $5.00
(Limit 2 Play Cards)
*Discounts Varies on Carryout & Delivery
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Tall Tales Bar & Grill
313 Financial Drive, Hollister
417-239-2788, Ad on pages 84 & 85
One $10.00 Game Card
w/Minimum of $15.00 Food Purchase
(Per Person per Visit)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

White River Fish House
Branson Landing
#5 Bass Pro Drive
417-243-5100, Ad on page 49
Two Adult Entrées Save $5.00
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts  
(Lunch or Dinner)

WRANGLER’S 
Star Studded Honky Tonk
625 State Hwy. 165
417-544-1405, Ad on page 51
One Half Price Appetizer
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
(One per Card)
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Dinner)

50	 DINING



DINING 	 51



52	 DINING



DINING 	 53



25% Discounts

Papa John’s Pizza
2715 W. Hwy. 76
417.337.7272, Ad on pages 44 & 57
25% Off All Pizzas!
*Online Ordering use Promo Code: BGC25
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

20% Discounts

Jackie B. Goodes 
Uptown Café & Dinner Theatre
(Across from the “Titanic”)
285 S. State Hwy. 165
417.336.3535, Ad on page 56
Save 20%
w/Purchase of 2 Entrées
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

15% Discounts

Mel’s Hard Luck Diner & Gift Shop
“Home of the Singing Servers”
The Grand Village
417-332-0150, Ad on page 54
Save 15% on Meal Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Missouri Ridge Distillery & Brewery
7000 State Hwy. 248
417-699-4095
Save 15% on Food & Merchandise
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
(Lunch or Dinner)

Poncho Villa Tex-Mex
2819 W. Hwy. 76
417.334.4548, Ad on page 55
Save 15% on Meal Purchase
*Excludes “Daily Specials”
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

54	 DINING



DINING 	 55



56	 DINING



L O C A L L Y  O W N E D

DINING 	 57



 Branson's Best BBQ
VOTED

6 years in a row!

Hungry?

10% Discounts

Arandas Tacos
Authentic Mexican Food
2410 W. 76 Country Blvd.
(Across from “Tanger Outlet”)
417-334-4949, Ad on Page 59
Save 10% Off Your Order
*Limit 2 Adults per Party
*Excludes Alcohol
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Arandas Tacos Food Truck
Authentic Mexican Food
3309 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-598-2133, Ad on Page 59
Save 10% Off Your Order
*Located by the Ferris Wheel & Branson Helicopter
*Limit 2 Adults per Party
*Excludes Alcohol
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

10% Discounts

Big D’s BBQ
BigDsBBQBranson.com
1550 State Hwy. 248
417-337-5100, Ad on page 58
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Billy Bob’s Dairyland     
1829 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-337-9291
Save 10% Food Only
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Cakes-N-Cream 50’s Diner & Drive In
2805 W. Hwy. 76
417-334-4929, Ad on page 73
Save 10% Plus! FREE Movie Drive-In
*Excludes whole Desserts
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

58	 DINING



DINING 	 59



10% Discounts

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill    
1530 Hwy. 248
417-544-1980, Ad on Page 72
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill    
2620 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-544-1980, Ad on Page 72
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Denny’s Restaurant
2335 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-339-3670, Ad on pages 34 & 52
Save 10% on Entire Check
*Not Valid on Daily Diner Deals
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

10% Discounts

El Lago Mexican Restaurant
Branson West
18942 Business Hwy. 13
417-272-8910, Ad on page 61 
Save 10% on Total Purchase
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

El Lago Mexican Restaurant
440 State Hwy. 248
417-544-0014, Ad on page 61
Save 10% on Total Purchase
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

60	 DINING



DINING 	 61



10% Discounts

Famous Dave’s Bar-B-Que
1855 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-334-4858, Ad on page 62
Save 10% Dine-In or To Go!
*Limit One per Table per Visit
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Excludes Taxes & Gratuity
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Florentina’s Ristorante’ Italiano
2690 Green Mtn. Drive
417-337-9882, Ad on page 60
Save 10%
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

10% Discounts

Fuddruckers
(Next to Dixie Stampede)
1615 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-334-6666
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Golden Corral
www.bransongoldencorral.com
3551 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy.
417-336-6297, Ad on page 66
Save 10%
*Drinks Not Included
*Excludes Holidays
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

62	 DINING



DINING 	 63



10% Discounts

Heroes Family Restaurant
3225 76 Country Blvd.
417-334-2766, Ad on page 63
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

McFarlain’s Family Restaurant
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417-336-4680, Ad on pages 64 & 80
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

Mythical ’Wich
113 E. Main St.
417-544-4542, Ad on page 65
Save 10% 
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Excludes Alcohol
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

10% Discounts

Side Chick
3405 W. 76 Country Blvd.
Branson, Ad on page 65
Save 10% 
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Excludes Alcohol
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Smith Creek Distillery
1209 Branson Landing Blvd.
800.735.4576, Ad on page 117
Save 10% on Food & Merchandise
*Excludes Alcohol
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Smith Creek Distillery
300 Tanger Blvd., Suite 232
800-441-5053, Ad on page 117
Save 10% on Food & Merchandise
*Excludes Alcohol
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

64	 DINING



DINING 	 65



66	 EATS & TREATS
Special Discounts

Andy B’s Bowl Social
405 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-213-8631, Ads on pages 30, 90 & 91
FREE! Dessert
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Offer Code: BGC-DES
*Limit One Dessert Per Party
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Cinnabon
307 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-334-3730
FREE! Original Pretzel 
-or-
FREE! Center Of The Roll
w/Minimum $10.00 Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Special Discounts

Cold Stone Creamery
482 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-320-6417, Ad on page 67
2 for $8.00
Two Like It – Create Your Own
*Excludes Gift Cards
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Cold Stone Creamery
1615 76 Country Blvd.
417-239-0801, Ad on page 67
2 for $8.00
Two Like It – Create Your Own
*Excludes Gift Cards
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts



EATS & TREATS	 67



Special Discounts

Glenn’s Frozen Custard
Grand Country Resort
1945 76 Country Blvd.
417-336-6709
Buy One Large Cone
Get Second Cone at ½ price
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Grand Country Sweets Shoppe
Grand Country Resort
1945 76 Country Blvd.
417-334-3919
FREE! ¼ lb. of Fudge
w/Purchase of 1 lb. Fudge at Regular Price
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Grandma Ruth’s
Old Fashion Cinnamon Rolls
3000 Green Mtn. Drive
417-545-3600, Ad on page 69
Buy One Cinnamon Roll 
Get Second Roll 1/2 Off
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Old Fashioned Dough Company
18192 Bus. Hwy. 13, Branson West 
417-272-3644
Complimentary Coffee
w/Dine in Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Papa Grands Pizza 
Grand Country Resort 
1945 76 Country Blvd. 
417-336-6709, Ad on page 29
Buy One Adult Buffet 
Receive the Second Adult Buffet at Half Price 
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Special Discounts

Pizza by the Chef
www.mypizzabythechef.com
Branson West
18050 Bus. Hwy. 13
417-272-8287, Ad on page 53
$5.00 Off
Purchase of $25 or More
of Regular Menu Items
*Excludes Specials, Other Discounts or Offers
(Lunch or Dinner) 

Pizza by the Slice 
(Downtown across from Macadoodles)
482 Branson Landing Blvd. Unit 103
417-464-6999, Ad on page 48
Buy One - Get One 1/2 Off
All Food Items
*Equal or Lessor Value
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts
(Lunch or Dinner)

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
403 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-332-0250
FREE! Chocolate Dipped Strawberry
w/Any Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
403 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-332-0250
$5.00 Off
w/Minimum $35.00 Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Shilos Cafe & Marketplace
(Lower Level Thousand Hills Resort Hotel)
120 South Wildwood Dr.
417-335-2404, Ad on page 127
FREE! Drip Coffee  
w/Any Purchase
*Some Restrictions Apply 
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

68	 EATS & TREATS



o l d  f a s h i o n e d  c i n n a m o n  r o l l s
&  i c e  c r e a m  s h o p p e  

GRANDMA RUTH'S

3 0 0 0  G r e e n  M o u n t a i n  D r .  S u i t e  1 0 8 ,
B r a n s o n ,  M O  6 5 6 1 6

www.grandmaruthsrolls.com

Present your Branson Guest Card to get 
BUY 1 ROLL / GET 1 HALF OFF!

Grandma Ruth’s Rolls - Branson

ruths_rolls

+417-545-3600

EATS & TREATS	 69



Special Discounts

Table Rock Coffee Roasters
W. 76 Country Blvd. & Truman Drive
417-319-1595, Ad on page 70
Buy One Coffee  
Get One 1/2 Off!
*Valid on All Drinks
*Equal or Lessor Value
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Table Rock Coffee Roasters
Hollister
162 Industrial Park Dr. Suite C
417-319-1595, Ad on page 70
Buy One Coffee  
Get One 1/2 Off!
*Valid on All Drinks
*Equal or Lessor Value
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Special Discounts

Table Rock Coffee Roasters
Tanger Mall
300 Tanger Blvd., Suite 119
417-319-1595, Ad on page 70
Buy One Coffee  
Get One 1/2 Off!
*Valid on All Drinks
*Equal or Lessor Value
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

The Yard Milkshake Bar
907 W. Main St.
417-544-0646, Ad on page 71
FREE! Scoop of Cookie Dough
w/Purchase of a Specialty Pint Milkshake or Sundae 
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

70	 EATS & TREATS



EATS & TREATS	 71



15% Discounts

Dino’s 24 Karrot Cakes
104 East Main St.
417-334-0223 
Save 15%
*Excludes “Whole Cakes”
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

10% Discounts

Billy Bob’s Dairyland     
1829 76 Country Blvd.
417-337-9291
Save 10% on Food Only
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Cakes-N-Cream 50’s Diner & Drive In
2805 W. Hwy. 76
417-334-4929, Ad on page 73
Save 10% Plus! FREE Movie Drive-In
*Excludes whole Desserts
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

10% Discounts

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill
2620 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-544-1980, Ad on page 72
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Dairy Queen Grill & Chill
1530 Hwy. 248 
417-544-1980, Ad on page 72
Save 10%
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

Magnolia Bistro & Italian Ice
109 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-544-0995
Save 10% on Entire Purchase
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts

72	 EATS & TREATS



EATS & TREATS	 73



74	 shopping

Andy B’s Bowl Social
405 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-213-8631, Ads on pages 30, 90 & 91
FREE! Dessert
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Up to a $10.00 Value
*Limit One per Party
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
(Lunch or Dinner)

Andy B’s Bowl Social
405 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-213-8631, Ads on pages 30, 90 & 91
FREE! $5.00 Arcade Play
w/Purchase of $20.00 Game Card
*Offer Code: BGC-GC5
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Branson Jet Boats
7A North Boardwalk
417.334.7683, Ad on page 119
$4.00 Off 
Adult Jet Boat Cruise
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Buster’s Old Time Photos
The Branson Landing, Suite 211
417-334-5252, Ad on page 113
Only $19.95 Sitting Fee
for groups of 1-8 People
-plus-
First 8x10 FREE!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Cinnabon
307 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-334-3730
FREE! Original Pretzel 
-or-
FREE! Center Of The Roll
w/Minimum $10.00 Purchase
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Cold Stone Creamery
482 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-320-6417, Ad on page 67
2 for $8.00
Like It – Create Your Own
*Excludes Gift Cards
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Five & Dime General Store
101 Branson Landing
417-348-1955
Save 10% on Total Purchase
*Excludes All Tobacco Products
*Some Exclusions May Apply
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Flaming Margaritas American Kitchen
1201 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-544-0619, Ad on page 39
FREE! “Small” Guacamole 
-or-  
FREE! “Small” Cheese Dip
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
*Not Available w/Other Offers or Discounts  
(Lunch or Dinner)

Joe’s Crab Shack
717 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-337-7373
FREE! Appetizer
(Crab & Shrimp Dip)
w/Purchase of Two Entrées
($10.99 Value)
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers 
(Lunch or Dinner)



DINING	 75



Branson Landing

Landshark Bar & Grill
915 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-385-5014, Ad on page 41
$5.00 OFF!
Any $25 Restaurant or Retail Purchase
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*One Card per Person per Visit
*Excludes Sale Items in Retail
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers 
(Lunch or Dinner)

Magnolia Bistro & Italian Ice
109 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-544-0995
Save 10% on Entire Purchase
*Not Valid w/Other Offers or Discounts

PaPPo’s Pizzeria & Pub
Pappospizzeria.com
490 Branson Landing Blvd. Unit 309
417-263-3287, Ad on pages 47 & 75
FREE! PaPPo’s Hand Rolled Breadsticks
w/Purchase of Any Large Pizza
*Not Valid w/Other Offers or Discounts
*Limit One per Card ($6.99 Value)
(Lunch or Dinner)

Pizza By The Slice
(Downtown across from Macadoodles)
482 Branson Landing Blvd. Unit 103
417-464-6999, Ad on page 48
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
All Food Items
*Equal or Lesser Value
(Lunch or Dinner)

Ride Makerz
903 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-336-4001, Ad on page 77
$10.00 Off a Ride Purchase
w/Minimum Purchase of $40.00
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Branson Landing

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
403 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-337-7623
FREE! Chocolate Dipped Strawberry
w/Any Purchase
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers 

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
231 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-332-0250
$5.00 Off
w/Minimum $35.00 Purchase
*Not valid w/Other Offers or Discounts

Shipwrecked Treasure Museum
www.BransonTreasureMuseum.com
(Across from Paula Deen’s Family Kitchen)
417-635-5041
$5.00 Off Adult Admission
-plus-
50% Off Adult T-Shirts
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Smith Creek Moonshine
Ozark Lightin’ - Get Struck!
1209 Branson Landing Blvd.
800-441-5053, Ad on page 117
Save 10% on Restaurant & Retail Items
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
(Lunch or Dinner)

White River Fish House
#5 Bass Pro Drive
417-243-5100, Ad on page 49
Save $5.00 on 2 Adult Entrées
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers 
(Lunch or Dinner)

76	 SHOPPING



SHOPPING	 77



Historic Downtown Branson

Branson Quilts
118 W.  Main St.
417-334-9223
10% Off All Quilts Throws, Shams & Jackets
*Excludes 50% Off Sale Items!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Dick’s Oldtime 5 & 10
103 W. Main St.
417-334-2410, Ad on page 78
Save 10%
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Dino’s 24 Karrot Cakes
104 East Main St.
417-334-0223 
Save 15%
*Excludes “Whole Cakes”
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Historic Downtown Branson

Enchanted Memories
www.enchantedmemoriesbranson.com
www.106 W. Main St
417-334-9668
FREE! Storewide Engraving
Email – Orders@Enchantedmemoriesbranson.com
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

The Flag Store
114 S. Commercial St.
417-334-1776
10% Off on Regular Priced Items
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

It’s Magic Jokes & Novelties
124 S. Business 65
417-332-1559
Save 10% on All Purchases
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

78	 SHOPPING



Historic Downtown Branson

Kilroy’s
115 W. Main St.
417-332-1559
Save 10%
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Mac’s Seen It On TV
104 W. Main St.
417-334-5844, Ad on page  79
Save 10%
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Michele’s Floral & Gifts
(1 Block North of the Hospital)
548 Branson Landing Blvd.
N. Bus. Highway 65
417-334-6386
Save 10% on Floral Arrangements
& Gift Baskets
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Historic Downtown Branson

Plum Bazaar 
Beads  & Original Handcrafted Jewelry
123 E. Main St.
417-337-7586
Save 10%
*Excludes Sale Items & Class Fees
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

SHOPPING 	 79



80	 shopping

Fabulous Finds Jewelry
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417-335-4832
Save 10%
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Legacy & Legends Gifts
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417-335-4832
Save 10%
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

McFarlain’s Family Restaurant
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417-336-4680, Ad on pages 64 & 80
Save 10%
(Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner) 

Ozark Mountain Quilts
IMAX Entertainment Complex
417-336-6294
10% Off All Quilts Throws, Shams & Jackets
*Excludes ½ off Sale Items!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



SHOPPING 	 81



The Grand Village

Kringles Christmas Shop
2800 76 Country Blvd.
417-337-5426, Ad on page 82
Save 10%
*Some Restrictions Apply
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Mel’s Hard Luck Diner & Gift Shop
“Home of the Singing Servers”
2800 76 Country Blvd.
417-332-0150, Ad on page 54
Save 15% on Meal Purchase
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
(Lunch or Dinner)
-or- 
Save 10% at Gift Shop
*Not Valid on CD’s, T-Shirts or Snacks 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

The Grand Village

T. Charlestons
2800 76 Country Blvd.
417.334.7931
Save 10%
*Some Restrictions Apply
*Not valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

82	 SHOPPING



Various Location Discounts

Angler’s Outfitters
1 Mile North of Dam
Hwy. 165/136 Eden Way
417-335-4655
Save 10%
*Excludes Sale Merchandise
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Cecilia’s Samplers
www.ceciliassamplers.com
(Next to AJ’s One Stop)
2652 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy.
417-336-5016 
Save 10%
on Needlework Supplies & Accessories
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

The Gallery
1015 Hwy. 248, Suite E
417-334-2184
Save 10% on Hair Products
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Kelly’s World Famous 
Vitamins, Supplements & More
5373 E. State Hwy. 76 (Kirbyville)
417-335-2001
Save 10%
Vitamins, Supplements, Organic,
Glutin Free Food & More
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Merle Normans Cosmetic Studio
@ The Gallery 
1015 Hwy. 248, Suite E
417-334-2184
Call For –
FREE! Merle Norman Express Facial

River Run Outfitters
www.riverrunoutfitters.com
2626 State Hwy. 165
417-332-0460
Save 10%
*Select Fly Fishing, Any Tying Merchandise 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Various Location Discounts

Scrapbook Forever
“Branson Custom Paper”
Music Road Mall
3010 W. Highway 76
417-335-7904
FREE! 2 Sheets of Branson Paper
w/Purchase of 2 Sheets of Branson Paper
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Touch of Class
The Shoppes at Branson Meadows
417-334-0303
Save 10%
*Bridals, Formals, Tuxedos, Stage Attire
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Tanger Outlets

Branson Quilts
300 Tanger Blvd., Suite 116
417-334-3736
10% Off All Quilts, Throws, Shams & Jackets
*Excludes 50% Off Sale Items!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Smith Creek Moonshine
Ozark Lightin’ - Get Struck!
300 Tanger Blvd., Suite 232
800-441-5053, Ad on page 117
Save 10% on Restaurant & Retail Items
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
(Lunch or Dinner)

Table Rock Coffee Roasters
300 Tanger Blvd., Suite 119
417-319-1595, Ad on page 70
Buy One Coffee - Get One 1/2 Off!
*Valid on All Drinks
*Equal or Lessor Value
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

SHOPPING 	 83



84	 dining

ONE $10 GAME CARD 
WITH A MINIMUM OF $15 FOOD 
PURCHASE PER PERSON PER VISIT. 

BASSPROANGLERSLODGE.COM/TALL-TALES

SCAN FOR MORE INFO

417.239.2788 
HOLLISTER, MISSOURI



dining 	 85

ONE $10 GAME CARD 
WITH A MINIMUM OF $15 FOOD 
PURCHASE PER PERSON PER VISIT. 

BASSPROANGLERSLODGE.COM/TALL-TALES

SCAN FOR MORE INFO

417.239.2788 
HOLLISTER, MISSOURI



86	 attractions



attractions 	 87



88	 attractions
Amusement/Activities

Thousand Hills Golf Course
245 S. Wildwood Drive
417-334-4553, Ad on pages 122 & 123
$49.00 + Tax per Player (Limit 2)
*After 11am
*Includes Cart w/GPS
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Andy B’s Bowl Social
405 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-213-8631, Ads on pages 30, 90 & 91
FREE! $5.00 Arcade Play
w/Purchase of $20 Game Card
*Offer Code: BGC-GC5
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

The Aquarium at the Boardwalk
2700 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-335-3474, Ad on pages 94 & 95
Save $3.00 per Person
Regular Aquarium or FIVE’r
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Amusement/Activities

Beyond The Lens! Techno-Tainment
3115 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-337-9333, Ad on page 89
$5.00 Off  Adult or Child
Techno-Tainment Combo
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers 

Bigfoot Fun Park
www.BigfootFunPark.com
3608 W. Hwy. 76
800-562-2416, Ad on pages 96 & 97
FREE! Light & Sound Show Nightly

8Di Action Ride & Theater
www.BigfootFunPark.com
3608 W. Hwy. 76
800-562-2416, Ad on pages 96 & 97
FREE! for Each Family Member! 
One “8Di Action Ride”
*Redeem at Park Info Booth
*1 Free 8Di Admission per Person per Year
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
*Non-Transferable of Cash



attractions 	 89



90	 attractions



attractions 	 91



92	 attractions
Amusement/Activities

Branson Duck Tours
1940 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-598-9099, Ad on page 93
$5.00 Off per Adult
*Not Valid on the Following Dates:

- Memorial Day Weekend
- 4th of July Weekend
- Labor Day Weekend

*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Branson’s Wild World
Animal Adventure Park & Aquarium
(Next to Wal-Mart)
2020 W. Hwy. 76
417-239-0854, Ad on page 107
$3.00 Off Admission per Person
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Amusement/Activities

The Butterfly Palace
4106 W. Hwy. 76
417-332-2231, Ad on page 92
Save $2.00 per Regular Priced Ticket
*Adults & Children
*Must Present at Time of Purchase
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Flyaway Quad Zipline
Between Titanic & Table Rock Dam
935 State Hwy. 165
417-334-7337, Ad on page 102
$2.00 Off Zipline Ride
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Fun Mountain At Big Cedar Lodge
612 Devil’s Pool Rd., Ridgdale
417-339-5241, Ad on pages 86 & 87
Receive a $25.00 Bonus
On a $50.00 Game Card Purchase
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



attractions 	 93



94	 attractions



attractions 	 95



96	 attractions



attractions 	 97



98	 attractions
Amusement/Activities

Hog Wild Adventures Off Road Tours
*Over 1100 Acres to Explore
Http://hogwildbranson.com
1926 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-986-6418, Ad on page 100
$10.00 Off Guided Tours
*Must Book Direct thru Hog Wild Adventures
*Not Valid for Use on Tickets Sold
by Partners and Other Outlets

Pizza Ranch
1464 State Hwy. 248
417-337-5060, Ad on page 50
$10.00 Play Card - Only $5.00
(Limit 2 Play Cards)
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

The Redneck Comedy Bus Tour
Pick Up Location:
2208 Shepherd Of The Hills Expwy.
417-313-1033, Ad on page 99
$5.00 Off per Person
*Promo Code: BGC24
*Free Parking Right Side of Lot
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers 

Retro Mania
3307 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-544-0143, Ad on page 106
$3.00 Off Admission
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Ride Makerz
903 Branson Landing Blvd.
417-336-4001, Ad on page 77
$10.00 Off a Ride Purchase
w/Minimum Purchase of $40.00
 *Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

The Runaway Mountain Coaster
Between Titanic & Table Rock Dam
935 State Hwy. 165
417-334-7337, Ad on page 103
Save $1.00 per Driver Ticket
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Amusement/Activities

Totally Rad E-Bikes
1615 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-231-4078, Ad on page 105
20% Off per Bike per Rental
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Totally Rad E-Bikes
400 Boxcar Willie Dr.
417-334-4288, Ad on page 105
20% Off per Bike per Rental
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Wonder Works Branson
2835 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-266-7699, Ad on page 101
Save $2.00 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



attractions 	 99



100	 attractions



SAVE $2SAVE $2
when you present your 

Branson Guest Card!

TM

2835 W 76 Country Boulevard · Branson, MO · www.wonderworksbranson.com

attractions 	 101



102	 attractions



attractions 	 103



EXPLORE TOGETHER
Guided Walking Tours 

Rock & Gift Shop 
Mini Golf   

Gemstone Panning 
Nature Trails

Family Games Area 
Branson West, MO

talkingrockscavern.com

OPEN YEAR 
‘ROUND!

104	 attractions
Cave Tours

Smallin’ Cival War Cave
3575 N. Smallin Rd. - Ozark Mo.
417-551-4545
$2.00 Off per Adult - $1.00 Off per Child
One Hour Guided Tour
*Adults (13+) Children (4-12) 
*3 & Under Free!
*Groups (2 to 10 persons)
*Card Must be Presented at Time of Purchase

Talking Rocks Cavern
423 Fairy Cave Lane - Branson West
417-272-3366, Ad on page 104
Save $2.00 per Person
Regular Price Cave Admission
(Adult & Child)
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
-plus-
Save 10% on Merchandise
Rocks & Gift Shop
*Not valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Fishing Guides/Equipment

Angler’s Outfitters
1 Mile North of Dam
Highway 165/136 Eden Way
417-335-4655
Save 10%
*Excludes Sale Merchandise

Focused Fishing Guide Service
www.focusedfishing.com
417-860-4743
1/2-3/4 or Full Day Guide Services
Save 10%
(Table Rock or Taneycomo)

River Run Outfitters
www.riverrunoutfitters.com
2626 State Highway 165
417-332-0460
Save 10%
*Select Fly Fishing, Any Tying Merchandise
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



attractions 	 105



106	 attractions



attractions 	 107



108	 attractions
Miniature Golf

Adventure Mini Golf
at Bigfoot Fun Park
www.BigfootFunPark.com
3608 W. Hwy. 76
800-562-2416, Ad on pages 96 & 97
18 Holes $8.00 per person
*Sunday thru Thursday/10am–5 pm
(Regular Price $12.00)

Brookside Mini Golf
2925 Shepherd of the Hills Expwy.
417-334-1262
18 Holes/$9.50 + tax
36 Holes/$15.95 + tax
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Coral Reef Indoor Mini-Golf
200 S. Wildwood
417-942-5203, Ad on page 88
Buy One - Get One Free
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Grand Country Fun Spot 
Black Light Mini-Golf 
1945 W. Hwy. 76 
417-335-2454, Ad on pages  120 & 121
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Grand Country 
Farm Mini-Golf 
1945 W. Hwy. 76 
417-335-2454, Ad on pages 120 & 121
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Grand Country 
Indoor Mini-Golf 
1945 W. Hwy. 76 
417-334-3919, Ad on pages 120 & 121
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Miniature Golf

Greatest Adventures Mini Golf
4800 Gretna Rd.
417.332.0888, Ad on page 109
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Native Hut Mini Golf
(Located at Cakes-N-Cream)
2801 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-544-0385, Ad on page 73
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*Kids 5 & Under Free
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Shoot for the Stars 
Hollywood Entertainment Center
3030 W. Hwy. 76
417-337-8700, Ad on pages 110 & 111
Save $2.00 on All Access Pass
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

World of Wizards
Indoor Black Light Mini Golf
2805 Green Mtn. Drive
417-320-1270, Ad on page 109
Buy One - Get One ½ Off
*Regular 18 Hole Round
*Not Valid w/Other
Discounts or
Offers



attractions 	 109



110	 attractions



attractions 	 111



112	 attractions
Museums/Galleries

Branson Dinosaur Museum
3619 W. Highway 76
417-239-0738
Buy One - Get One Free
$12.45 Tax Incl. (Adult 13+Years)
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Hollywood Entertainment Center
3030 W. Hwy. 76
417-337-8700, Ad on pages 110 & 111
Save $2.00 on All Access Pass
Includes Admission to:

- Castle of Chaos
- Hollywood Wax Museum
- Hanna’s Maze of Mirror’s
- Shoot for the Stars Mini Golf

*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Shipwrecked Treasure Museum
www.BransonTreasureMuseum.com
Branson Landing
(Across from Paula Deen’s Family Kitchen)
417-635-5041 
$5.00 Off Adult Admission
-plus-
50% Off Adult T-Shirt
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Veterans Memorial Museum
www.veteransmemorialbranson.com
1250 W. Highway 76
417-336-2300
Buy One Adult Ticket
Get Second Adult Ticket FREE!
*Regular Rate $22.50 (Tax Incl.)
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Old Time Photos

Buster’s Old Time Photos
The Branson Landing, Suite 211
417-334-5252, Ad on page 113
Only $19.95 Sitting Fee
for groups of 1-8 People
-plus-
First 8x10 FREE!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Old Time Photos

Buster’s Old Time Photos
(Across from Dunkin Donuts)
1318 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-336-0036, Ad on page 113
Only $19.95 Sitting Fee
for groups of 1-8 People
-plus-
First 8x10 FREE!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Buster’s Old Time Photos
3265 Hwy. 165 (The Falls)
417-320-6226, Ad on page 113
Only $19.95 Sitting Fee
for groups of 1-8 People
-plus-
First 8x10 FREE!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Judge Stone’s Old Time Photos
Across from The Titanic Museum
3224 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-297-0336, Ad on page 126
FREE! 5x7 Wood Photo Frame
*Some Restrictions Apply
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Trail Rides

Bear Creek Trail Rides
7 Miles North of Branson
3400 State Hwy. 65
417-337-7708
Save $2.00 per Rider (Max 10 Riders) 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Lazy B Ranch
2100 Cedar Hollow Rd. - Bradleyville, Mo.
417-543-3139
10% Off per Rider
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Ozark Mountain Trail Rides
6549 W. Hwy. 376
417-545-0061
Save $2.00 per Rider (Max 10 Riders)
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



attractions 	 113



TAKING WINE BACK TO ITS ROOTS
Join us for a wine tasting!

VISIT WWW.OZARKHILLSWINERY.COM TO LEARN MORE!

BUY ONE, GET ONE FREE WINE OR WHISKEY TASTING

PLUS 20% OFF ANY RETAIL ITEM! 

*Applies to Favorite Things Collection Wine Tasting or Favorite Things Collection Whiskey Tasting. 
Retail discount applied to lowest priced item – does not apply to alcohol purchases. Not redeemable alongside other offers. 
Void if transferred, sold, reproduced, or altered from original. Cannot be redeemed for cash or applied to previous purchases. 

Coupon must be presented at the time of purchase. Offer valid 1/1/2024 – 12/31/2024.

114	 attractions
Wineries/Distilleries

Lindwedel Winery
3158 State Highway 265
417-338-0256, Ad on page 115
FREE! Logo Glass w/Purchase
*One per Transaction
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Missouri Ridge Distillery & Brewery
7000 State Hwy. 248
417-699-4095
Save 15% on Food & Merchandise
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages
(Lunch or Dinner)

Ozark Hills Winery
601 State Hwy. 165 & Green Mt. Drive 
417-334-1897, Ad on page 114
Buy One - Wine or Whiskey Tasting
Get One Free!
-plus-
20% Off Any Retail Item
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Wineries/Distilleries

Smith Creek Moonshine
Ozark Lightin’ - Get Struck!
*300 Tanger Blvd., Suite 232
888-537-9964, Ad on page 117
Save 10% on Restaurant & Retail Items
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Smith Creek Moonshine
Ozark Lightin’ - Get Struck!
*1209 Branson Landing Blvd.
800-441-5053, Ad on page 117
Save 10% on Restaurant & Retail Items
*Excludes Alcoholic Beverages 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

St. James Winery
405 State Hwy. 165
417-544-8283, Ad on pages 3 & 116
50% Off Wine Tasting 
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



attractions 	 115



116	 attractions



attractions 	 117



118	 attractions
Water Activities

Branson Duck Tours
1940 W. 76 Country Blvd.
417-598-9099, Ad on page 93
$5.00 Off per Adult
*Not Valid on The following Dates

- Memorial Day Weekend
- 4th of July Weekend
- Labor Day Weekend

*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Branson Jet Boats
(Branson Landing)
7A North Boardwalk
417.334.7683, Ad on page 119
$4.00 Off on Adult  Cruise
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Splash Country Indoors & Outdoors 
Grand Country Resort 
1945 W. Hwy. 76 
417-334-3919, Ad on pages 120 & 1021
$5.00 Off per Person
*Any Day Of The Week!
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

Water Activities

State Park Marina
Table Rock Lake
380 State Park Marina Rd.
417.334.2628
$30.00 Off 8 Hour Boat Rental
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

State Park Marina
Table Rock Lake
380 State Park Marina Rd.
417.334.2628
$20.00 Off 6 Hour Boat Rental
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers

State Park Marina
Table Rock Lake
380 State Park Marina Rd.
417.334.2628
$10.00 Off Wave Runner Rental
*Not Valid w/Other Discounts or Offers



attractions 	 119



120	 attractions



attractions 	 121



122	 attractions



attractions 	 123



124	 INDEX
Dining

Andy B’s Bowl Social................................................. 30
Arandas Tacos............................................................ 58
Arandas Tacos Food Truck....................................... 58
Big D’s BBQ.................................................................. 58
Billy Bob’s Dairyland................................................. 58
Cakes-n-Cream 50’s Diner & Drive In.................... 58
Crazy Craig’s Cheeky Monkey................................. 30
Crazy Craig’s Tree House.......................................... 30
Crazy Craig’s Sports Bar & Grill............................... 30
Dairy Queen Grill & Chill.......................................... 60
Denny’s Restaurant (2 Offers)........................ 34 & 60
El  Lago Mexican Restaurant (2 Locations).......... 60
El Patio Mexican Grill................................................ 34
Fall Creek Steak & Catfish House............................ 34
Famous Dave’s BBQ.................................................. 62
Flaming Margaritas Mexican Kitchen.................. 34
Flaming Margaritas Mexican Kitchen.................. 34
Florentinas Ristorante’ Italiano.............................. 62
Fuddruckers................................................................ 62 
Gettin Basted Restaurant......................................... 38
Golden Corral............................................................. 62
Grand Country Buffet (Lunch Only!)..................... 38
Heroes Taste & Taps................................................... 64 
Hook & Ladder Pizza................................................. 38
Jackie B. Goodes Uptown Cafe............................... 54
Jack Henry’s Restaurant........................................... 40
Japanese Kitchen....................................................... 40
Joe’s Crab Shack......................................................... 40
Landshark Bar & Grill................................................ 40
Little Hacienda 
Mexican Restaurant (2 Locations)......................... 42 
Longhorn Steakhouse.............................................. 42
McFarlains Reataurant............................................. 64 
Mel’s Hard Luck Diner............................................... 54
Missouri Ridge Distillery & Brewery....................... 54
Mythical’Wich............................................................. 64
New Wave Cafe.......................................................... 42
Outback Steak & Oyster Bar.................................... 44
Papa Grands Pizza Buffet........................................ 44
Papa John’s Pizza (2 Offers)............................ 44 & 54
Pappo’s Pizzeria & Pub.............................................. 46
Parmsan’s Pizzeria..................................................... 44
Pasghetti’s Restaurant & Attraction...................... 46
Pizza by the Chef........................................................ 46
Pizza by the Slice........................................................ 46 
Pizza Ranch................................................................. 50
Poncho Villa Tex-Mex Restaurant.......................... 54
Side Chick.................................................................... 64
Smith Creek Moonshine (2 Locations).................. 64
Tall Tales Bar & Grill................................................... 50
White River Fish House............................................. 50
Wrangler’s Star Studded Honkey Tonk................. 50

Eats & Treats
Andy B’s Bowl Social................................................. 66
Billy Bob’s Dairyland................................................. 72
Cakes -N-Creams 50’s Diner.................................... 72
Cinnabon..................................................................... 66
Cold Stone Creamery (2 Locations)....................... 66
Dino’s 24 Karrot Cakes.............................................. 72
Dairy Queen Grill & Chill (2 Locations)................. 72
Glenn’s Frozen Custard............................................. 68
Grand Country Sweets Shoppe.............................. 68
Grandma Ruth’s
Old Fashion Cinnamon Rolls.................................. 68
Magnolia Bistro & Italian Ice................................... 72
Old Fashion Dough Company................................ 68
Papa Grands Pizza..................................................... 68
Pizza by the Chef........................................................ 68
Pizza by the Slice........................................................ 68
Rocky Mt. Chocolate Factory (2 Offers)................ 68
Shilos Cafe & Marketplace....................................... 48
Table Rock Coffee Roasters (3 Locations)............. 70
The Yard Milkshake Bar............................................ 70

Shopping

Andy B’s Bowl Social (2 Offers)............................... 74
Angler’s Outfitters...................................................... 83
Branson Jet Boats...................................................... 74
Branson Quilts................................................... 78 & 63
Buster’s Old Time Photos ......................................... 74
Cecilia’s Samplers...................................................... 73
Cinnabon..................................................................... 64
Cold Stone Creamery................................................ 64
Dick’s Oldtime 5 & 10................................................ 68
Dino’s 24 Karrot Cakes.............................................. 68
Enchanted Memories................................................ 68
Fabulous Finds Jewelry............................................ 80
Five & Dime General Store....................................... 74
Flaming Margaritas American Kitchen................ 74
Flag Store..................................................................... 78
The Gallery.................................................................. 83
It’s Magic Jokes & Novelties..................................... 78
Joe’s Crab Shack......................................................... 74
Kelly’s World Famous Vitamins, 
Supplements & More ................................................ 83
Kilroy’s.......................................................................... 79
Kringles Christmas Shop.......................................... 82
Landshark Bar & Grill................................................ 76
Legecy & Legends Gifts............................................. 80
Mac’s Seen It On TV................................................... 79
Magnolia Bistro & Italian Ice................................... 76
McFarlains Family Restaurant................................ 80
Mel’s Hard Luck Diner & Gift Shop......................... 82 
Merle Normans Cosmetic Studio........................... 83 



INDEX 	 125

Shopping

Ozark Mountain Quilts............................................. 80
Michele’s Floral & Gifts.............................................. 79
Pappo’s Pizzeria & Pub.............................................. 76
Pizza by the Slice........................................................ 76
Plum Bazaar............................................................... 79
Ride Makerz................................................................ 76
River Run Outfitters................................................... 83
Rocky Mountain 
Chocolate Factory (2 Offers)................................... 76
Scrapbook Forever.................................................... 83
Shipwrecked Treasure Museum (2 Offers)	���������� 76
Smith Creek Moonshine.................................. 76 & 83
Table Rock Coffee Roasters...................................... 83
T. Charlestons............................................................. 82
Touch of Class............................................................. 83
White River Fish House............................................. 76

Attractions

1,000 Hills Golf Course.............................................. 88
Andy B’s Bowl Social................................................. 88
Adventure Mini Golf at 
Bigfoot Fun Park......................................................108
Angler’s Outfitters....................................................104
The Aquarium at the Boardwalk............................ 88
Bear Creek Trail Rides..............................................112
Beyond The Lens........................................................ 88
Bigfoot Fun Park........................................................ 88
Bigfoot Fun Park 
8Di Action Ride & Theater........................................ 88
Branson Duck Tours.......................................92 & 118
Branson Dinosaur Museum..................................112
Branson Jet Boats....................................................118
Branson’s Wild World................................................ 92
Brookside Mini Golf.................................................108
Busters Old Time Photos (3 Locations)...............112
The Butterfly Palace.................................................. 92
Coral Reef Mini Golf................................................108
Flyaway Quad Zipline............................................... 92
Fun Mountain at Big Cedar Lodge......................... 92
Focused Fishing Guide Service.............................104
Grand Country Indoor Mini-Golf.........................108 
Grand Country Farm Mini-Golf............................108
Grand Country Fun Spot
Black Light Mini-Golf..............................................108
Greatest Adventures Mini Golf.............................108
Hog Wild Adventures Off Road Tours................... 98
Hollywood Entertainment Center.......................112
Judge Stone’s Old Time Photo’s............................112
Lazy B Ranch.............................................................112
Lindwedel Winery....................................................114 
Missouri Ridge Distillery & Brewery.....................114

Attractions
Native Hut Mini Golf...............................................108
Ozark Hills Winery...................................................114
Ozark Mountain Trail Rides...................................112
Pizza Ranch................................................................. 98
The Redneck Comedy Bus Tour.............................. 98
Retro Mania................................................................ 98
Ride Makerz................................................................ 98
River Run Outfitters.................................................104
The Runaway Mountain Coaster........................... 98
Totally Rad E-Bikes (2 Locations)............................ 98
Shipwrecked Treasure Museum (2 Offers)	��������112
Shoot for the Stars 
Hollywood Entertainment Center.......................108
Splash Country Indoors & Outdoors...................118
State Park Marina (3 Offers)..................................118
Smallin Cival War Cave..........................................104
Smith Creek Moonshine (2 Locations)................114
St. James Winery Branson (3 Offers)...................114
Talking Rocks Cavern (2 Offers)............................104
Veterans Memorial Museum.................................112
World of Wizards 
Indoor Black Light Mini Golf.................................108
Wonder Works Branson........................................... 98



126	 attractions






